

Agreement No - 14-SBD/2024-27

Name of Scheme - Koriyani To Dakshinwadi
Tal via Uttarwadi Tal

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmmsy (CD)

Sajwager

DIVISION

Basopatti

SUB-DIVISION

1371

Measurement Book

Ram Chandra Yadav.

પ્રમાણિત કિંમત જાતો છે કે રૂબરૂ માપી
પુસ્તક તેમાં મહત્તમ મારુ મુદ્દિ ૦૫
તે ૧૦૦ તક ઓછું છે. જે
અવર પ્રમેદન પદાધિકારી,
ગાલો પદ્ધતિ નામ જે નિર્ણય
કિંમત જાતો છે

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Javnagar

Kes
17/10/23

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Saynagar DIVISION
Basopatti SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Javnagar

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd on A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work: -					construction of
Road from					Koriyari to
Dakshinwari tol					via Utharwari
tol under money					sc1
Agency: -					pusita devi co/o
					late Ram Chandra Yadav
Agreement no: -					14 S.B.D/ 2021-22
Date of start: -					21-06-21
Date of completion: -					20-6-2022
					(Revised measurement)
item no: -					providing and
appearing					prime cost (83-1) after
					$16.50 \times (3.75 + 3.80) = 62.20m^2$
					$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 562.50$
					$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450$
					$6 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 675$
					$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450$
					$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 562.50$
					$6 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 675$
					$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450$
					$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225$
					Total = 4112.20m ²
					10/11/24
					J.E

Continuation

Record measurement
9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
interior (1) - plastering and					
applying tack coat (25) = 16.50					
					$16.50 \times (3.75 + 3.80) = 62.20m^2$
	5X	30X	3.75		562.50
	4X	30X	3.75		450
	6X	30X	3.75		675
	4X	30X	3.75		450
	5X	30X	3.75		562.5
	6X	30X	3.75		675
	4X	30X	3.75		450
	2X	30X	3.75		225
				Total =	$4112.20m^2$

interior (2) - plastering and					
laying 20 mm thick on S.S. feet					
					$16.50 \times (3.75 + 3.80) = 62.20m^2$
	5X	30X	3.75		562.50
	4X	30X	3.75		450
	6X	30X	3.75		675
	4X	30X	3.75		450
	5X	30X	3.75		562.5
	6X	30X	3.75		675
	4X	30X	3.75		450
	2X	30X	3.75		$225m^2$
				Total =	$4112.20m^2$
				Ques	
				11/11/24	
				J.E	

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of WST)

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) i - p/f setting					
overt piles - - - of 11					
Qty. side TMBP-05					
Qty = 12 nos					
@ Rs 2442.98 / each = Rs 29316 = 0					
item no (2) i - clearing & grubbing					
of vegetation - - - of 11					
Qty. side TMBP-05					
Qty = 0.54 Hauler					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Hauler = Rs 27612 = 0					
item no (3) i - fill in embankment					
with soil - - - of 11					
(i) for 1000 m each - 80%					
Qty. side TMBP-05					
Qty = 491.84 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22 / m ³ = Rs 86180 = 0					
(ii) for each - 100m - 80% - of 11					
Qty. side TMBP-05					
Qty = 1967.36 m ³					
@ Rs 140.13 / m ³ = Rs 275686 = 0					
item no (5) i - ponding fixing					
masonry work - - - of 11					
Qty. side TMBP-05					

Continuation

Qty = 2 nos @ 10743.20 / each = Rs 21486 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Itemno-⑥ :- providing And laying U.S.B. - 50-7 - of EIR					
		Qty. m ²			
		Qty = 1070.43 m ²			
@ Rs 3046.84 / m ²					= Rs 3261429 =
Itemno-⑦ :- pro- U.S.B. m ² EIR					
		Qty. m ²			
		Qty = 435.23 m ²			
@ Rs 3859.16 / m ²					= Rs 1680008
Itemno-⑧ :- cont ⁿ of subgrade eastern shoulder - - of EIR					
		Qty. m ²			
		Qty = 560.86 m ²			
@ Rs 176.86 / m ²					= Rs 99194 =
Itemno-⑨ :- providing And applying prime coat (RS-1) - of EIR					
		Qty. m ²			
		Qty = 4112.20 m ²			
@ Rs 44.63 / m ²					= Rs 183527 =
Itemno-⑩ :- providing and applying Tack coat (RS-1) - of EIR					
		Qty. m ²			
		Qty = 4112.20 m ²			

Continuation

@ Rs 15.18 / m² = Rs 62423 =

[illegible]